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<<Branch>>	Library
<<Address>> • <<City>>, <<State>> <<Zip>>

<<Phone>> 
Open: <<Days & Hours Open>> Closed: <<Days Closed>>

Summer Reading Programs are sponsored by the Kern County Friends of the Library, Inc. 
and the <<Friends>>.
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Reading Is So Delicious!
June 1 - July 27, 2013
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Reading Is So Delicious!
June 1 - July 27, 2013

Kern River Valley Branch Library
7054 Lake Isabella Blvd. • Lake Isabella, CA 93240

(760) 549-2083 
Open: Tue & Thu 11-7; Sat 9-5 Closed: Sun • Mon • Wed • Fri

Summer Reading Programs are sponsored by the Friends of the Kern County Library, Inc. 
and the Friends of the Kern River Valley Branch Library.

Summer Events Schedule
Sat. June 1 - Sat. July 27 Canned Food Drive
Saturday, June 1 2:00pm Kickoff Carnival: Fun   
  Games & Crafts
Saturday, June 8 2:00pm A Musical Adventure   
  with Mr. Jerry
Tuesday, June 11 4:00pm Cooking Demo & Taste   
  Test: Food, Family, 
  & Fun! 
Saturday, June 22 2:00pm Travelling Zoo:    
  California Living         
  Museum
Saturday, June 29 2:00pm Steve Martin’s Working   
  Wildlife

Visit kerncountylibrary.org 
for full program listings countywide!

Visit kerncountylibrary.org 
for full program listings countywide!

How to ParticiPate How to ParticiPate
• Read 10 books.
• Record your titles on a Reading Record.
• Return your signed Reading Record to the library by 

Saturday, July 27, 2013 & receive a free paper back book 
provided by the Friends of the Kern County Library, Inc.
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Summer Events Schedule
Saturday, July 13 2:00pm Roaming Reptiles Show

Thursday, July 18 11am-7pm Activities & Fun: Teddy   
  Bear Sleepover

Saturday, July 20 2:00pm Activities & Fun: Teddy   
  Bear Picnic

Tuesday, July 23 5:00pm Family Mystery Night

Saturday, July 27 2:00pm E & M Reptile Family   
  Show


